

S UP R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 4 1 3 5 / 2 0 0 7
(From the judgement and order dated 15/ 0 9 / 2 0 0 6 in W T A L No. 19 9 / 2 0 0 3 of The
HIGH COUR T OF BOM B A Y)

COMM R.O F W E A L T H TAX

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

M/S INNO VA TRA D E COM. P V T . L T D .

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/ 0 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.N. Verm a, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Bal ar a m Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.
Mr. K. Shashi Pr ab hu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel Mr. R. Chandrachud appearing on behalf of Mr. K. Shashi
Pr ab hu, Advocate states that Vak al atn a m a will be filed on today itself. They may
file counter affidavit till 7.2. 2 0 0 8 . List the matter on 7.2. 2 0 0 8 .

(S.G. Shah)
Registra r