

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14135/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 15/09/2006 in WTA(L) No.199/2003
of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

COMMR.OF WEALTH TAX

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S INNOVA TRADE COM.PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B. Dutta, ASG.
 Ms. Menaka Guruswamy, Adv.
 Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jahangir Mistry, Adv.
 Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.
 Ms. Bindu K. Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

Leave to amend the cause title.

Liberty to file additional documents.

To be heard along with Civil Appeal arising out of S.L.P.(C)

No.14695/2007.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER