

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 302 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR P.R.BORA

COMMR.OF WEALTH TAX

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S REAL FIBRES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3179 of 2008

Date: 20/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Gaurav Panjwani,adv.
Mr.Sushant Singh,adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete. Statement of case has been
filed by the parties. Hence, place the matter before
the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(P.R.Bora)
Registrar

SB